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THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY DEADLINE

. Deadline for
Wednesday October 13th
edition will be on
Friday October 8th at 4:00 pm

Our office will be Closed on
Monday October 11th
but will re-open for regular business
hours on Tuesday October 12th

Business
1 N010] Houses For Sale mﬂpﬂuﬂﬂﬂ“iﬂﬁ

GEORGETOWN A1 ren-
ovated Det. 6 BR. 2300
SF, $289K rent to own
poss. Michael Wan Real-

BUSINESS for sale. Es-
tablished Restaurant -
Lunch. Bus only - Good
Income! Only $50,000.

ty Inc., Realtor 905-574- (g  Bill McKeown,
8882, 416-379-2288 Re/Max Blue Springs
905-877-5211.

PRIVATE SALE
415 Ontario St. North
Milton $184,900.00 This

PROMOTE your busi-

3 spacious bedroom Ness opportunity to over
Townhouse located in 4 million adult readers in
Milton's most desired South Central Ontario.

Book your advertisement
in over 60 Metroland
community newspapers
with one phone call. Call
today for information on

Complex. Finished base-
ment, 1 1/2 baths, A/C,
new windows, hardwood
floor. back on to private
homes. beautifully land-

scaped. Newly Wweekly word ad packages
renovated.  Possession  (internet listings included)
immediately. 416-493-1300 ext. 276;
To view and for Www.metroland.com

more information please
call: 705-645-8616.

WORK at Home $529.27
Weekly, Mail work, As-

: . semble  products  or
WUHIBE}BHSIHESS Computer work. 416-703-
Space 5655, 24hr message.
www.TheHomeJob.ca Or

GEORGETOWN Hwy7- write: Consumer, 599B

plaza, 800
$750/mth inclusive.
Downtown office, 600
sq.ft., $585/mth inclusive.

905-451-7220

sq.ft., Yonge Street, #259-222,

Toronto. M4Y 1Z4.

$SMONEY$S 100% 1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call Onta-

SMALL suite, ready to
move in, high speed
internet availability.

“ Call Knolcrest Centre rio Wide 1-888-307-7799.
877-020
(-905} - A S-YEAH @ 4.8% Also
Business equity morigage programs

160 regardless of income o
credit. Call CHRIS @ 1-

" LOOKING to benefit from 800-328-7887 or visit us

massive  profitability, &t
make $7000.00 quickly Www.sinclaircockburn.com

and many tmes overl g o need a mor-
Call 905-877-8288 gage. Call 416-826-0791.

Opportunities
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241 Arthur St. Acton
Charming unique home loaded with character, mature
Htrees/grounds, 66x132 lot, 3 bedrooms, new kitchen
and updated throughout, hardwood floors, gas fire-
place. Must see to appreciate. $294,000. 519-853-
0423 ' '

~ 1-BEDROOM

e FAX (905

In the Georgetown Market Place

' Apartments &
Flats For Rent

NEW APPLIANCES |
SILVERCREEK TOWERS
|2-3 bedroom apartments
for rent at 60 & 62 Park
Avenue. Available imme-
diately. Call Lois or Rosa
905-873-8080 and ask
about our move in incen-
lt'wes or visit website

www.realstar.ca

NEW APPLIANCES_I
R

MILLSIDE TOWE

82 Millside Dr., Milton.
1 & 2 bedroom apart-
ments close to

Downtown, bus stop at
|dmr+ 905-876-1249.

www.realstar.ca

suites,
upper floor of house.
Deck, gas fireplace, A/C.

Utilities included.
$950/month.  Available
November/December 1st.
References. 519-853-
0921.

2 BEDROOM self con-
tained basement
apartment, Steeles/Wins-
ton  Churchill . area,
includes laundry, separ-
ate entrance, parking.
No pets, non smoker
$950 (incl. hydro). Avail-
able now 905-878-4986

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
Pub. Immediate.
$975/month, inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;
905-842-9275

g:;i::ﬁﬁitias

rtments &
LY Fats For Ren

2BDRM  country  apt.
Large, very bright May-
field/Dixie. No
pets/smoking. First/Last.
Credit check, references.
Immediately.  $950/mth+
utilities. Ed Boonstra,
905-796-8888  Coldwell
Banker Innovators.

ACTON. 2  bedroom
apartment. Available No-
vember 1st. 200 Churchill
Road, South. No pets.
Call 519-853-0087.

ACTON Large 3 bedroom
newly renovated apart-
ment. Hardwood floors,
1.5 bathrooms, lots of
parking, washer & dryer,
close to all amenities,
property  well  kept.
$1150/month  + utilities.
Available November 1st.
Credit check. Please call
Shawn @(519)853-9592
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